
CITY MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Ref. 

SL. 
NO. 

02 

01 MOHAMMAD AKRAM 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

FATEHPUR BANDA ROAD TINDWARI 

10 

NAME OF THE MEMBER 

REENA DWIVEDI 

SAMIKSHA TRIPATHI 

ARADHANA MISHRA 

MAMTA DEVI 

RANJANA SINGH 

UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA 

BRIJ RAJ SINGH 

SADHANA TIWARI 

SHIV RAM PAL 

Phncipal 
City Model Public Schooi 

Fatehpur Banda Road 
Tindwari (210128) 

P.T.A LIST 

CONTACT NO. 

8382970499 

9473808512 

8318291505 

6387451399 

9660400738 

7705851821 

9450220420 

9415386425 

7355408762 

8127132586 

DESGNATION 
COMMITTEE 

SCHOOL 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Date 

DESGNATION 
COMITEE 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Mager 

Secretory 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

City Model Public Scioot 
Fatehpur Banda Road 

Tindwari (210128) 
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