## CITY MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL

## **FATEHPUR BANDA ROAD TINDWARI**

## **P.T.A LIST**

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	CONTACT NO.	DESGNATION COMMITTEE SCHOOL	DESGNATION COMITEE
01	MOHAMMAD AKRAM	8382970499	Principal	Chairman
02	REENA DWIVEDI	9473808512	Teacher	Vice Chairman
03	SAMIKSHA TRIPATHI	8318291505	Teacher	Secretory
04	ARADHANA MISHRA	6387451399	Teacher	Member
05	MAMTA DEVI	9660400738	Parent	Member
06	RANJANA SINGH	7705851821	Parent	Member
07	UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA	9450220420	Parent	Member
08	BRIJ RAJ SINGH	9415386425	Parent	Member
09	SADHANA TIWARI	7355408762	Parent	Member
10	SHIV RAM PAL	8127132586	Parent	Member

Manager
City Model Public School
Fatehpur Banda Road
Tindwari (210128)

Principal
City Model Public School
Fatehpur Banda Road
Tindwari (210128)